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Month Month Exit Date Exit Reason Gain/Loss % P&L % Total Annual Cumulative Days in Trade
Jan-08 11/2/2007 12/14/2007 8% Target $2,153.00 8.61% 8.61% $2,153.00 42
Feb-08 11/30/2007 1/15/2008 8% Target $2,138.80 8.56% 17.17% $4,291.80 46
Mar-08 1/4/2008 2/6/2008 10% Target $2,590.40 10.36% 27.53% $6,882.20 33
Apr-08 2/1/2008 3/14/2008 8% Target $2,351.00 9.40% 36.93% $9,233.20 42
May-08 2/29/2008 4/11/2008 10% Target $2,959.20 11.84% 48.77% $12,192.40 42
Jun-08 4/4/2008 5/20/2008 10% Target $2,670.00 10.68% 59.45% $14,862.40 46
Jul-08 5/2/2008 6/26/2008 4% Target $1,310.00 5.24% 64.69% $16,172.40 55
Aug-08 5/30/2008 7/7/2008 10% Target $2,686.00 10.74% 75.43% $18,858.40 38
Sep-08 7/3/2008  9/4/2008 Profit Late $751.00 3.00% 78.44% $19,609.40 63
Oct-08 8/1/2008 9/12/2008 8% Target $2,035.80 8.14% 86.58% $21,645.20 42
Nov-08 9/5/2008 11/12/2008 4% Target $1,232.90 4.93% 91.51% $22,878.10 68
Dec-08 10/3/2008 12/1/2008 Profit Late $643.20 2.57% 94.09% 94.09% $23,521.30 59
Jan-09 10/31/2008 1/7/2009 Profit Late $771.70 3.09% 97.17% $24,293.00 68
Feb-09 12/5/2008 1/23/2009 6% Target $1,780.40 7.12% 104.29% $26,073.40 49
Mar-09 1/2/2009 2/11/2009 10% Target $2,586.00 10.34% 114.64% $28,659.40 40
Apr-09 1/30/2009 3/30/2009 4% Target $1,193.70 4.77% 119.41% $29,853.10 59
May-09 Incomplete Data 119.41% $29,853.10 0
Jun-09 4/3/2009  6/5/2009 Profit Late $835.50 3.34% 122.75% $30,688.60 63
Jul-09  5/1/2009 6/15/2009 8% Target $2,030.00 8.12% 130.87% $32,718.60 45
Aug-09 6/5/2009 7/13/2009 10% Target $2,439.20 9.76% 140.63% $35,157.80 38
Sep-09 7/3/2009 8/31/2009 4% Target $1,000.40 4.00% 144.63% $36,158.20 59
Oct-09 7/31/2009 9/25/2009 4% Target $1,127.80 4.51% 149.14% $37,286.00 56
Nov-09 9/4/2009 10/26/2009 6% Target $1,646.70 6.59% 155.73% $38,932.70 52
Dec-09 10/2/2009 12/2/2009 Profit Late $508.80 2.04% 157.77% 63.68% $39,441.50 61
Jan-10 10/30/2009 12/11/2009 10% Target $2,831.00 11.32% 169.09% $42,272.50 42
Feb-10 12/4/2009 2/1/2010 4% Target $1,369.40 5.48% 174.57% $43,641.90 59
Mar-10 12/31/2009 3/4/2010 Loss -$486.50 -1.95% 172.62% $43,155.40 63
Apr-10 1/29/2010 4/5/2010 4% Target $1,246.40 4.99% 177.61% $44,401.80 66
May-10 3/5/2010 4/20/2010 8% Target $2,011.40 8.05% 185.65% $46,413.20 46
Jun-10  4/1/2010 5/4/2010 10% Target $3,136.00 12.54% 198.20% $49,549.20 33
Jul-10  4/30/2010 6/28/2010 6% Target $1,757.60 7.03% 205.23% $51,306.80 59
Aug-10 6/4/2010 7/30/2010 4% Target $1,383.80 5.54% 210.76% $52,690.60 56
Sep-10 7/2/2010 8/23/2010 6% Target $2,240.60 8.96% 219.72% $54,931.20 52
Oct-10 7/30/2010 9/22/2010 6% Target $1,797.90 7.19% 226.92% $56,729.10 54
Nov-10 9/3/2010 11/1/2010 4% Target $1,493.30 5.97% 232.89% $58,222.40 59
Dec-10 10/1/2010 11/15/2010 8% Target $2,618.40 10.47% 243.36% 85.60% $60,840.80 45
Jan-11 11/5/2010 1/3/2011 4% Target $1,181.30 4.73% 248.09% $62,022.10 59
Feb-11 12/3/2010 1/19/2011 8% Target $2,203.70 8.81% 256.90% $64,225.80 47
Mar-11 12/31/2010 2/22/2011 6% Target $1,657.40 6.63% 263.53% $65,883.20 53
Apr-11 1/28/2011 3/14/2011 8% Target $2,386.30 9.55% 273.08% $68,269.50 45
May-11 3/4/2011 4/11/2011 8% Target $1,983.20 7.93% 281.01% $70,252.70 38
Jun-11  4/1/2011 5/23/2011 6% Target $2,094.30 8.38% 289.39% $72,347.00 52
Jul-11  4/29/2011 6/3/2011 10% Target $2,383.00 9.53% 298.92% $74,730.00 35
Aug-11 6/3/2011 8/1/2011 4% Target $1,528.00 6.11% 305.03% $76,258.00 59
Sep-11 7/1/2011 8/15/2011 8% Target $2,035.00 8.14% 313.17% $78,293.00 45
Oct-11  8/5/2011 9/29/2011 6% Target $1,541.00 6.16% 319.34% $79,834.00 55
Nov-11 9/2/2011 11/2/2011 4% Target $1,232.60 4.93% 324.27% $81,066.60 61

Dec-11 9/30/2011 11/16/2011 8% Target $2,293.00 9.17% 333.44% 90.08% $83,359.60 47
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Month Month Exit Date Exit Reason Gain/Loss % P&L % Total Annual Cumulative Days in Trade
Jan-12  11/4/2011 12/30/2011 4% Target $1,088.90 4.36% 337.79% $84,448.50 56
Feb-12 12/2/2011 1/23/2012 6% Target $1,641.70 6.57% 344.36% $86,090.20 52
Mar-12 12/30/2011 2/28/2012 4% Target $1,019.40 4.08% 348.44% $87,109.60 60
Apr-12  2/3/2012 3/16/2012 8% Target $2,001.60 8.01% 356.44% $89,111.20 42
May-12 3/2/2012 4/24/2012 6% Target $1,531.20 6.12% 362.57% $90,642.40 53
Jun-12  3/30/2012 5/16/2012 8% Target $2,108.80 8.44% 371.00% $92,751.20 47
Jul-12  5/4/2012  7/9/2012 Profit Late $177.30 0.71% 371.71% $92,928.50 66
Aug-12 6/1/2012 7/20/2012 Theta Negative $633.90 2.54% 374.25% $93,562.40 49
Sep-12 7/6/2012 8/22/2012 8% Target $2,026.90 8.11% 382.36% $95,589.30 47
Oct-12  8/3/2012 10/4/2012 Theta Negative $570.60 2.28% 384.64% $96,159.90 62
Nov-12 8/31/2012 11/1/2012 4% Target $1,147.70 4.59% 389.23% $97,307.60 62
Dec-12 10/5/2012 11/16/2012 10% Target $2,723.40 10.89% 400.12% 66.69% $100,031.00 42
Jan-13  11/2/2012 1/2/2013 Loss -$696.40 -2.79% 397.34% $99,334.60 61
Feb-13 11/30/2012 1/22/2013 4% Target $1,135.70 4.54% 401.88% $100,470.30 53
Mar-13 12/28/2012 2/26/2013 Profit Late $462.50 1.85% 403.73% $100,932.80 60
Apr-13  2/1/2013 3/28/2013 6% Target $1,459.20 5.84% 409.57% $102,392.00 55
May-13 3/1/2013 5/2/2013 Profit Late $598.00 2.39% 411.96% $102,990.00 62
Jun-13  4/5/2013 5/28/2013 6% Target $1,616.10 6.46% 418.42% $104,606.10 53
Jul-13  5/3/2013 6/20/2013 4% Target $1,216.00 4.86% 423.29% $105,822.10 48
Aug-13 5/31/2013 8/2/2013 Profit Late $656.30 2.63% 425.91% $106,478.40 63
Sep-13  7/5/2013  9/3/2013 4% Target $1,937.80 7.75% 433.66% $108,416.20 60
Oct-13  8/2/2013 9/25/2013 6% Target $1,640.20 6.56% 440.23% $110,056.40 54
Nov-13 8/30/2013 11/1/2013 Profit Late $118.80 0.48% 440.70% $110,175.20 63
Dec-13 10/4/2013 11/21/2013 8% Target $2,048.30 8.19% 448.89% 48.77% $112,223.50 48
Jan-14 11/1/2013 12/30/2013 Profit Late $608.00 2.43% 451.33% $112,831.50 59
Feb-14 12/6/2013 2/4/2014 4% Target $1,132.90 4.53% 455.86% $113,964.40 60
Mar-14 1/3/2014 3/4/2014 "Max Loss" -$2,221.40 -8.89% 446.97% $111,743.00 60
Apr-14  2/7/2014 3/24/2014 Profit Late $503.10 2.01% 448.98% $112,246.10 45
May-14 2/28/2014 4/21/2014 6% Target $1,522.20 6.09% 455.07% $113,768.30 52
Jun-14 4/4/2014 6/2/2014 4% Target $1,575.40 6.30% 461.37% $115,343.70 59
Jul-14  5/2/2014 6/23/2014 6% Target $1,547.80 6.19% 467.57% $116,891.50 52
Aug-14 5/30/2014 7/29/2014 4% Target $1,187.30 4.75% 472.32% $118,078.80 60
Sep-14 7/7/2014 8/25/2014 6% Target $1,619.80 6.48% 478.79% $119,698.60 49
Oct-14 8/1/2014 10/1/2014 4% Target $2,094.90 8.38% 487.17% $121,793.50 61
Nov-14 9/5/2014 10/27/2014 6% Target $1,821.80 7.29% 494.46% $123,615.30 52
Dec-14 10/3/2014 12/1/2014 4% Target $1,224.60 4.90% 499.36% 50.47% $124,839.90 59
Jan-15 10/31/2014 12/26/2014 4% Target $1,214.30 4.86% 504.22% $126,054.20 56
Feb-15 12/5/2014 2/2/2015 4% Target $1,310.00 5.24% 509.46% $127,364.20 59
Mar-15 1/2/2015 3/2/2015 4% Target $1,334.00 5.34% 514.79% $128,698.20 59
Apr-15 1/30/2015 3/25/2015 6% Target $1,632.90 6.53% 521.32% $130,331.10 54
May-15 2/27/2015 4/28/2015 4% Target $1,254.50 5.02% 526.34% $131,585.60 60
Jun-15 4/2/2015 5/4/2015 10% Target $3,326.00 13.30% 539.65% $134,911.60 32
Jul-15  5/1/2015 6/29/2015 4% Target $1,023.30 4.09% 543.74% $135,934.90 59
Aug-15 6/5/2015 7/23/2015 8% Target $2,167.20 8.67% 552.41% $138,102.10 48
Sep-15 7/2/2015 8/6/2015 10% Target $2,484.20 9.94% 562.35% $140,586.30 35
Oct-15 7/31/2015 9/18/2015 8% Target $2,247.80 8.99% 571.34% $142,834.10 49

Nov-15 9/4/2015 11/5/2015 14 DTE $225.00 0.90% 572.24% $143,059.10 62
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Month Month Exit Date Exit Reason Gain/Loss % P&L % Total Annual Cumulative Days in Trade
Dec-15 10/2/2015 12/4/2015 Loss -$180.00 -0.72% 571.52% 72.16% $142,879.10 63
Jan-16 10/30/2015 12/21/2015 6% Target $2,135.00 8.54% 580.06% $145,014.10 52
Feb-16 12/4/2015 1/27/2016 6% Target $1,670.00 6.68% 586.74% $146,684.10 54
Mar-16 12/31/2015 2/22/2016 6% Target $1,575.00 6.30% 593.04% $148,259.10 53
Apr-16 1/29/2016 4/1/2016 Loss -$1,585.00 -6.34% 586.70% $146,674.10 63
May-16 3/4/2016 5/6/2016 14 DTE $525.00 2.10% 588.80% $147,199.10 63
Jun-16  4/1/2016 5/12/2016 10% Target $3,073.00 12.29% 601.09% $150,272.10 41
Jul-16  4/29/2016 6/27/2016 4% Target $1,323.00 5.29% 606.38% $151,595.10 59
Aug-16 6/3/2016 8/5/2016 Loss -$1,270.00 -5.08% 601.30% $150,325.10 63
Sep-16 7/1/2016 8/29/2016 4% Target $1,442.00 5.77% 607.07% $151,767.10 59
Oct-16  8/5/2016 10/7/2016 4% Target $1,390.00 5.56% 612.63% $153,157.10 63
Nov-16 9/2/2016 10/21/2016 8% Target $2,280.00 9.12% 621.75% $155,437.10 49
Dec-16 9/30/2016 12/2/2016 Loss -$700.00 -2.80% 618.95% 47.43% $154,737.10 63
Jan-17 11/4/2016 12/30/2016 Loss -$1,570.00 -6.28% 612.67% $153,167.10 56
Feb-17 12/2/2016 2/3/2017 14 DTE -$245.00 -0.98% 611.69% $152,922.10 63
Mar-17 12/30/2016 2/27/2017 4% Target $1,085.00 4.34% 616.03% $154,007.10 59
Apr-17  2/3/2017  3/9/2017 10% Target $2,725.00 10.90% 626.93% $156,732.10 34
May-17 3/3/2017 4/17/2017 10% Target $2,500.00 10.00% 636.93% $159,232.10 45
Jun-17 3/31/2017 5/8/2017 10% Target $2,805.00 11.22% 648.15% $162,037.10 38
Jul-17  5/5/2017  7/7/2017 14 DTE $285.00 1.14% 649.29% $162,322.10 63
Aug-17 6/2/2017  8/4/2017 14 DTE $975.00 3.90% 653.19% $163,297.10 63
Sep-17 6/30/2017 8/28/2017 4% Target $1,150.00 4.60% 657.79% $164,447.10 59
Oct-17 8/4/2017 10/6/2017 14 DTE $545.00 2.18% 659.97% $164,992.10 63
Nov-17 9/1/2017 11/3/2017 14 DTE -$1,605.00 -6.42% 653.55% $163,387.10 63
Dec-17 9/29/2017 11/17/2017 8% Target $2,005.00 8.02% 661.57% 42.62% $165,392.10 49
Jan-18 11/3/2017 1/5/2018 Loss -$1,515.00 -6.06% 655.51% $163,877.10 63
Feb-18 12/1/2017 1/29/2018 6% Target $1,580.00 6.32% 661.83% $165,457.10 59
Mar-18 12/29/2017 2/9/2018 "Max Loss" -$2,620.00 -10.48% 651.35% $162,837.10 42
Apr-18 2/2/2018 4/6/2018 Loss -$90.00 -0.36% 650.99% $162,747.10 63
May-18 3/2/2018 5/2/2018 4% Target $1,000.00 4.00% 654.99% $163,747.10 61
Jun-18 3/30/2018 6/1/2018 14 DTE -$260.00 -1.04% 653.95% $163,487.10 63
Jul-18  5/4/2018  7/5/2018 'maining profit pote -$128.00 -0.51% 653.44% $163,359.10 65
Aug-18 6/1/2018 8/9/2018 Expired $676.00 2.70% 656.14% $164,035.10 77
Sep-18 7/6/2018 9/10/2018 Target Profit $2,624.00 10.50% 666.64% $166,659.10 67
Oct-18 8/3/2018 10/2/2018  Target Profit $3,431.00 13.72% 680.36% $170,090.10 61
Novemb 8/31/2018 10/22/18 Target Profit $1,690.00 6.70% 687.06% $171,780.10 53
Decemb 10/5/2018 10/29/18 Loss -$2,694.00  -10.80% 676.26% $169,086.10 24
Wins: 114 Avg. Win $1,625.67 Avg. Win% 6.50%
Losses: 15 Avg. Loss -$1,116.64 Avg. Loss% -4.47%
Total $170,090.10




*Please note that the prices and other statistics on this page are
hypothetical, and do not reflect the impact, if any, of certain
market factors such as liquidity, slippage and commissions

Important Disclosures:
https://www.smbtraining.com/blog/smb-disclosures

Learn more: smbu.com/rhino
Month  Month Exit Date Exit Reason Gain/Loss % P&L % Total Annual Cumulative Days in Trade

$200,000.00
$150,000.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$0.00

W OWWWOOTDDODDDDODOOO AN ANANNOOOHOOOMTSTTITITOLOLOLLM OOOONNININOGDOWOWOW

@PRRQRQRQQ T on o T T T8 T S T Th cn e e e o o e e o e o o

gEE‘GgE_B‘GgEE‘Gg‘ai‘ég‘5_3‘5%‘5_5‘6%‘5_3‘6’%‘5_5‘5g‘di‘égai‘sg}i?‘é

SN0 5 CNO0O 5 CNO0 505 CNO0 5 CNO0OSCNO5CNO0O5CNO 5O 51O




